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Preis
DM

Load bear-
ing capacity

10 kN
10 kN
10 kN

20 kN
20 kN
20 kN

Length L

500 mm
800 mm

1000 mm

500 mm
800 mm

1000 mm

Attachment
height A

195 mm
195 mm
245 mm

195 mm
245 mm
295 mm

Order
code

CS01/0500 F
CS01/0800 F
CS01/1000 F

CS02/0500 F
CS02/0800 F
CS02/1000 F

Type list 

Fixed to the press table

With locking mechanism

�
1

ROLLBLOC Die Loading Arms CS 01/02
Swivel version, symmetric 

Hole patternLoading arm dimensions
B

80
80

130

80
130
180

E

230
230
280

230
280
330

L

E
A

Bohrbild

See fold-in flap on left for supplementary order designation

CROLLBLOC
DIE LOADING ARMS

Upper edge of table

As required 85

M16 – 30 deep

Ø 14H8 – 20 deep
(on assembly)

B

95

40

Hole pattern

70

49

120

( y)
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Fixed to the press table

With locking mechanism

See fold-in flap on left for supplementary order designation

ROLLBLOC Die Loading Arms CS 04/06
Swivel version, symmetric 

Preis
DM

Load bear-
ing capacity

40 kN
40 kN
40 kN

60 kN
60 kN
60 kN

Length L

800 mm
1000 mm
1250 mm

800 mm
1000 mm
1250 mm

Attachment
height A

345 mm
395 mm
445 mm

445 mm
525 mm
625 mm

Order
code

CS04/0800 F
CS04/1000 F
CS04/1250 F

CS06/0800 F
CS06/1000 F
CS06/1250 F

Type list

�
1

Hole patternLoading arm dimensions
B

315
365
415

415
495
595

E

400
450
500

500
580
680

CFOR FIXED MOUNTING TO THE PRESS TABLE

E

L

A

70

155

85

Upper edge of table

180150
210

B

110

M20 – 40 deep

Ø 16H8 – 20 deep
(on assembly)

As required
Hole pattern




